
rVEEI( 17
.....-.""'--"--_ ...-

1. rnemorial day
2. attorneys
3. wasn't
,4. Tuesday
5.' nighthawk
6. disabled
7.. problem of the man
8. traditional dance
fancy slow, cUsto111ary

9. The tennis court needs new nets.
10. nlanicure -'-manor
mustard rpango lnanipulate

J 1. apple is to skin:
as nut is to ---company .
phoenix my dog dont like taking a bath
,Drums are fun to play.
vanish, accuse, sesion
sgit: choose guide hug
sledding, snow, rain, sleet
scamp scalp scan scallop
appear: emerge look vanish
words associated with Hawaii

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

WEEK 17
'1,7,295,863.42
2 eight tenths

3 6.6 x 10"8

4 1
61,954,387

.3,148,752,985
1,659,287,347
56,194,820

5 1,778 x 38 =
6 6~,350 /98

'. 7 48/12
8 7/49
~'\3 12'
, '.' -53 + n = a
1'1 3/5.x 5/5 =
12 6 5/12 + 9 1/4 =
13 7/15 (><=) 4/5
144/7 x 2 =
15 20% of $43.28
16 '35 "28 . . ,
17 1/2 (><=) 3/8
18 19/100 I "

19 16
20 7.81 x 0.109 =
21 67, 241, 60, 220, 62
22 (+7) x (-9) =
2~1(circle) r= 12 cm

24 0' ~'25. 5.8 - 2.1 / 7 .
,,' 26. How many laps did grace swim?

Rate: 12 laps in 4 minutes
Time: 24 minutes

27. The ratio of green to blue is 5 to 10.
The number of blue is 100

28,. 1 - (-45)
29. y= 3x +4
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